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What is the 2017 CEO Leadership Academy? 
A professional development program created and led by experienced and successful California 

Community College CEOs; designed specifically for California Community College CEOs in the first 

four years of their new leadership position (22 attendees). 

 

Date:  June 11-13, 2017  

Location: Resort at Squaw Creek, Lake Tahoe 

 

Curriculum 
Subject matter experts, including experienced college CEOS, will facilitate keynote presentations, 

workshops, and discussions designed to address the unique challenges and opportunities confronted by 

today’s community college leaders.   

 

Keynote speakers: 

Dr. Bill Bellows, The W. Edwards Deming Institute 

Dr. Estela Bensimon, Co-Director, Center for Urban Education 

 

Topics and presenters: 

 

CEO/Trustees Roles & Relationships/Accreditation 

Doug Houston, Chancellor/Yuba CCD 

Rosa Carlson, President Porterville College 

Constance Carroll, Chancellor, San Diego CCD 

Wanden Treanor, Trustee, Marin CCD 

Dianne McKay, Trustee, Ventura County CCD 

Doug Otto, Trustee, Long Beach CCD 

 

Finance/Enrollment Management 

Kindred Murillo, Superintendent/President, Southwestern CCD 

Willy Duncan, Superintendent/President, Lake Tahoe CCD 

Joe Wyse, President, Superintendent/President, Shasta CCD 

 

Foundation/Fundraising 

Dianne Van Hook, Chancellor, Santa Clarita CCD 

Keetha Mills, President/CEO, Foundation CCC 

Gil Stork, Superintendent/President, San Luis Obispo County CCD 

 

Advocacy and External Relations 

Senator Scott Wilk and/or Assemblymember Shirley Weber 

 

 

Discussion facilitators: 

Jill Board, President, Cerro Coso College 

Sunny Cooke, Superintendent/President, MiraCosta College 

Keith Curry, Provost/CEO El Camino College Compton Center 

Jannett Jackson, Chancellor, Chabot-Las Positas CCD 

Pam Luster, President, San Diego College 
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Attendees 

First Name Last Name Position College/Dist 

Joi Lin Blake Superintendent/President Palomar College 

Debbie Budd Chancellor San Jose/Evergreen CCD 

Thomas Burke Chancellor Kern Community College District 

Rosa Carlson President Porterville College 

Kristin Clark President West Hills College Lemoore 

Jeff DeFranco Superintendent/President Lake Tahoe CCD 

Celia Esposito-Noy Superintendent-President Solano Community College District 

GH Javaheripour President Yuba College 

James Limbaugh President West Los Angeles College 

Mojdeh Mehdizadeh President Contra Costa College 

Kindred Murillo Superintendent/President Southwestern College 

Daniel Peck President Mission College 

Diana Rodriguez President San Bernardino Valley College 

Kathleen Rose Superintendent/President Gavilan CCD 

Linda Rose President Santa Ana College 

Brenda Thames President West Hills College 

Rowena Tomaneng President Berkley Community College 

John Weispfenning Chancellor Coast CCD 

Fred Wood Chancellor Contra Costa CCD 

Samia Yaqub Superintendent/President Butte-Glenn CCD 

Chris Vitelli Superintendent/President Merced CCD 

Wei Zhou President Crafton Hills College 

Committees involved 

CEO Pathways Committee 

Co-Chairs:  

Sunita Cooke, Superintendent/President, MiraCosta CCD 

Doug Houston, Chancellor, Yuba CCD   

Advisory Committee 

Constance Carroll, Chancellor, San Diego CCD 

Frank Gornick, Chancellor, West Hills CCD 

Raul Rodriguez, Chancellor, Rancho Santiago CCD 

Sandra Serrano, Chancellor, Kern CCD 

Dianne Van Hook, Chancellor, Santa Clarita CCD 
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Curriculum Design Team  

Jill Board, President, Cerro Coso College 

Sunita Cooke, Superintendent/President, MiraCosta College 

David Wain Coon, Superintendent/President Marin College 

Keith Curry, Provost/CEO, El Camino College Compton Center 

Marlon Hall, Superintendent/President, Lassen College 

Doug Houston, Chancellor, Yuba CCD   

Jannett Jackson, Chancellor, Chabot-Las Positas CCD 

Bernie Luskin, Chancellor, Ventura County CCD 

Pam Luster, President, San Diego College 

Bill McGinnis, Trustee, Butte-Glenn CCD 

Dianne McKay, Trustee, Ventura County CCD 

Mojdeh Mehdizadeh, President, Contra Costa College 

Wanden Treanor, Trustee, Marin College 

Joe Wyse, Superintendent/President, Shasta College 


